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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Thor mail/news system

AddProcmail.lha
AminetParse.lha
v1.05
AutoNOHTML. lha
AutoNOHTML. lha
AutoReply.lha
AutoReplyThor.lha
AutoSend.lha
Autoview. lha
bbsread_update.lha
a
BounceSpam. lha
BounceSpam. lha
CleanSystem. lha
system dir
CN. lha
DBatchFTP. lha
DetagHTML_13.1lha
DLManager. lha
DLManager.lha
DLManager. lha
DMThor. lha
FixThorMail.lha
FixThorMail.lha
problems in T
GetNET22.1lha
HTMLThor.lha
Conferences!
HTTP_Thor.lha
browser
IBMailToThor.lha
IBMailToThor.lha
MDApprove.lha

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help
Dir Size Age Description
comm/thor 12K 79xUpdates and uploads .procmailrc filter
comm/thor 17K  96+FAST Aminet INDEX/RECENT parser for Thor, <
comm/thor 7K 70xStrip HTML MAIL and autopost ANTI HTML
comm/thor 6K 31+«Strip HTML MAIL and autopost ANTI HTML
comm/thor 11K 48xAuto mail responder for use with Thor
comm/thor 5K 88xAuto mail responder for use with Thor
comm/thor 13K 88xAutosend Thor Events via MIAMI (V2.1)
comm/thor 4K 8 Translate special message tags to dev info
comm/thor 64K 65xSmall update to bbsread.library in THOR 2.5 ¢
comm/thor 4K 93+Add addrs to GetMail cfg in Thor (V1.4)
comm/thor 4K 81xAdd addrs to GetMail cfg in Thor (V1.5)
comm/thor 2K 21%Cleans up old, unused files from THOR’s <>
comm/thor 2K 80xChanges email address for news postings
comm/thor 7K  81xxANARCHYx Use for Demon Internet Batch-FTP.
comm/thor 17K 111%Strip/conv HTML MAIL and autopost STOP!
comm/thor 5K 113%«DLManager v1.0
comm/thor 7K 60xDLManager v1.5 - Distribution List Manager
comm/thor 7K 47«DLManager v1.7 - Distribution List Manager
comm/thor 6K 94%V1.52 Create Digests from Thor Conferences
comm/thor 1K 112xFix the read-only email problem in Thor 2.4
comm/thor 1K 90xFix the email read-only and linewrap <
comm/thor 27K 117%xGetNET 2.2, URL grabber for Thor 2.4+
comm/thor 9K 98%V1.48 Create HTML Pages from Thor <>
comm/thor 4K 36xFixes problem with passing URL to the <>
comm/thor 4K 34xIBrowse Arexx script for mail using Thor
comm/thor 4K 7 IBrowse Arexx script for mail using Thor
comm/thor 5K 95xHandles Majordomo approvals/bounces V1.0
comm/thor 21K 1l15xManage your mailinglists (requires THOR)

MLManagerl?2.lha




AminetPart

2/3

Odin.lha
PEInstaller.lha
ProcessEvents.lha
ProcessEvents.lha
ProcessEvents. lha
ProcessEvents2.lha
ProcessEvents2.1lha
ResetNews.lha
when you
ReturnReceipt.lha
ReturnReceipt.lha
ReturnReceipt.lha
SafeEdit.lha
Thor
SafeEdit.lha
THOR
SaveMsg.lha
SaveMsg. lha
SaveMsg.lha
SaveUserlist.lha
SearchTHOR. lha
SortEvents.lha
sortmail.lha
SortMailPrefs.lha
tasc.lha
thor.dvi.lha
thor.pdf.lha
Format)
thor.ps.lha
thor24arexx.lha
Thor24Swe. lha
thor24_api.lha
thor24_bbs.lha
ABBS/MBBS/
thor24_inet.lha
UUCP)
thor24_main.lha
(requir
thor25arexx.lha
thor25upd. lha
installed.
thor25_api.lha
thor25_bbs.lha
ABBS/MBBS/
thor25_esp.lha
thor25_inet.lha
UUCP)
thor25_main.lha
(requir
ThorAPI_ASM. lha
ThorDKcatalogs.lha
ThorFAQsp.lha
ThorFAQsp.lha
ThorGer2_4.1lha
ThorGer2_4.1lha
ThornET. lha
ThorNLcatalogs.lha

comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor

comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor

comm/thor

comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor

comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor

comm/thor

comm/thor

comm/thor
comm/thor

comm/thor
comm/thor

comm/thor
comm/thor

comm/thor

comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor
comm/thor

40K

5K
18K
18K
18K
23K
24K

1K

5K
5K
6K
2K

3K

3K
3K
3K
1K
3K
3K
54K
34K
21K
89K
342K

162K
130K
32K
113K
78K

224K

818K

143K
359K

110K
84K

13K
111K

16K
11K
11K
12K
14K
14K

2K
12K

40*xShow pictures of e-mail authors in Thor

119+«ProcessEvents Installer (BUGFIX)
119+«Event handler for Thor V2.4+ (V1.3)
93«xEvent handler for Thor V2.4+ (V1.4)
65+«Event handler for Thor V2.4+ (V1.5)
43«Process Thor Events II V1.3
23+«Process Thor Events II V1.4

21xResets the news article counters in THOR <>
94«Automagically creates receipt messages V1.0
75xAutomagically creates receipt messages V1.1
45xAutomagically creates receipt messages V1.2
37+xPrevents posting unedited messages with <+

19«Prevents posting unedited messages with <+

l06xSave/print Thor msgs with/without headers
72+«Save/print Thor msgs with/without headers
41xSave/print Thor msgs with/without headers
36«xBugfixed version of SaveUserlist.thor
90xSearch for text in a single msg in Thor
105xSort Thor Events V2.0

102%xProcess incoming mail with Thor. v3.35
26+*MUI editor for SortMail
74+«Auto complain about spam (Thor) V1.8

47«Thor 2.5 docs in DVI format

47+«Thor 2.5 docs in PDF (Portable Document <>
47+xThor 2.5 docs in Postscript format
120+x0Optional ARexx scripts for THOR 2.4
118+«Swedish catalog files for Thor 2.4

120+xAPI developer docs for THOR 2.4

120%BBS archive for THOR 2.4 (QWK/FIDO/BLUE/ <

120*Internet archive for THOR 2.4 (TCP/SOUP/ <«

120x0ffline mail/news/... reader, main archive <>
78x0ptional ARexx scripts for THOR 2.5

75xTHOR 2.5a upgrade. Requires 2.5 already <

78«API developer docs for THOR 2.5
78+BBS archive for THOR 2.5 (QWK/FIDO/BLUE/ <«

47x+«0fficialx spanish translation for THOR 2.5
78+«Internet archive for THOR 2.5 (TCP/SOUP/ <
78x0ffline mail/news/... reader, main archive <
102xAssembler includes for THOR 2.4

106«Re-written danish locale for THOR 2.4

63+«THOR FAQ Spanish translation 1.1

27«THOR FAQ Spanish translation 1.2

117«German locales for THOR 2.4

112+xGerman locales for THOR 2.4

88xSends Fidonet type bundles via e-mail.
117«Dutch catalogs 1.5 for Thor 2.4
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ThorSalv.lha
THORtilla.lha
difference ;
thor_spanish.lha
Thor_Swe.lha

=)

comm/thor
comm/thor

comm/thor
comm/thor

3K
2K

11K
12K

105«Fixes corrupt THOR databases
86xSleepless hours. Statistic with a <

91xSpanish translation for Thor 2.4 and up.
113+«Swedish catalog files for Thor 2.4
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